USED 2012 Chaparral 246 SSI
$43,795

Description

SOLD SOLD FRESH TRADE ALERT!INSPECTED BY
MERCRUISER CERTIFIED MECHANICS. 412 HOURS AND 300 HP

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer

-BRAVO 3 OUTDRIVE. BOAT COMES WITH TRAILER AND 60 DAY Model Year

50/50 MAJOR MECHANICAL WARRANTY FINANCING AVAIABLE
DELIVERY AVAILABLE

Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

Chaparral

2012

246 SSI

246 SSI
UB2425

WHITE / BLACK
USED

Website: https://munsonski.com
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